
Pos 

GTS1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GTS2 

1 

2 

Spec E46 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Super Touring 5 

No. 

114 

9 

33 

540 

50 

120 

136 

112 

121 

25 

247 

31 

32A 

7 

13 

99 

14 

141 

'03 

53 

12 

28 

4 

70 

20 

88 

113 

96 

124 

Name 

Tim Martin 

Bryan O'Meara 

William Kendall 

Mike Egan 

Max Dufford 

Will Pope 

Frank Jacobs 

Jeremy Evans 

Harry Voigt (TMC) 

Daniel Williams 

Jason Bleak 

Antonio Zarcone (TMC) 

Mike Travers 

Tyler Utley 

Steve Morrison 

Charlie Williams 

Matt Williamson 

Troester Motorsports 

Blake Foley 

Craig Shane 

Team NSAMD 

Johnny Foley 

Bolivar Monjaraz 

Tyler Dahl 

Mark Lessner 

Bridget Burgess 

Destinee Kinsey 

Dan Dilsaver 

Nathan Rohner 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

4 

Diff 

12.748 

13.181 

21.618 

29.350 

1:48.233 

5.716 

10.412 

19.363 

19.423 

19.995 

20.222 

20.429 

21.913 

26.312 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:33.143 

25:45.891 

25:46.324 

25:54.761 

26:02.493 

24:26.896 

26:15.129 

26:01.036 

26:21.962 

26:27.678 

26:32.374 

26:41.325 

26:41.385 

26:41.957 

26:42.184 

26:42.391 

26:43.875 

26:48.274 

24:30.811 

24:32.744 

24:36.541 

24:41.960 

24:43.535 

24:50.561 

24:50.998 

24:56.862 

25:02.199 

18:47.093 

10:40.026 

Best Tm 

2:16.428 

2:15.894 

2:17.171 

2:14.924 

2:17.869 

2:10.434 

2:19.693 

2:17.779 

2:18.520 

2:18.684 

2:18.611 

2:19.148 

2:19.222 

2:19.573 

2:19.509 

2:20.078 

2:19.779 

2:19.884 

2:20.675 

2:20.430 

2:20.773 

2:21.225 

2:21.975 

2:21.652 

2:22.405 

2:22.183 

2:22.992 

2:21.531 

2:21.967 

Make/Model 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

BMW 330ci 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata A 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

186201 

185006 

111711 

192853 

192785 

178009 

188991 

206754 

165376 

170396 

180338 

166878 

2S1836 

192830 

161186 

173162 

132023 

191674 

185326 

162655 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/28/2021 4:56:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - C Kizerian 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

22.724 

Avg. Speed 

82.607 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.434 

Best Speed 

84.457 

Best Lap by 

120 - Will Pope 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - March 26-28 

Lightning 

SAT - Race 

Race started at 15:10:49 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

3/27/2021 14:55 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

16 

87 

10 

Name 

Bruno Carneiro 

Adam J.  Gonzalez 

Wesley Mollno 

Class 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

11 

11 

9 

Diff 

16.878 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:49.620 

25:06.498 

21:17.286 

Best Tm 

2:12.892 

2:13.908 

2:14.904 

Make/Model Member 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/28/2021 4:56:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - C Kizerian 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

22.724 

Avg. Speed 

82.607 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.434 

Best Speed 

84.457 

Best Lap by 

120 - Will Pope 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer - March 26-28 

Lightning 

SAT - Race 

Race started at 15:10:49 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

3/27/2021 14:55 
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